
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Robert Goddard Montessori

BUS 272
08:47 AM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

08:54 AM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

09:00 AM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd (Bus Shelter Side)

BUS 277
08:30 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

08:33 AM Green Crescent Ct & Green Manor Pl & Hanover Pkwy

08:35 AM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

08:38 AM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

08:41 AM HANOVER PKWY & VILLAGE PARK DR @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

08:44 AM Hanover Pkwy & 1st Traffic Circle

08:48 AM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

08:53 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

08:55 AM Cipriano Springs Dr & Lost Spring Way

08:58 AM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

09:01 AM Bay Wood Dr & Brae Brooke Dr

09:03 AM Greenbelt Rd & Starmist Ct

09:06 AM Copernicus Dr & Vandenberg Ct

BUS 278
09:07 AM Riverdale Rd @ Heritage Square Apts

09:09 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

09:13 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

09:16 AM Harland St & Sara St

09:20 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

BUS 278
08:11 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

08:24 AM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

08:27 AM 5th St & Main St

08:35 AM Forestgate Pl & Willowgate Pl

08:39 AM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

08:42 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

08:49 AM Neil Armstrong Way & Buzz Aldrin Ln

08:52 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

09:02 AM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

BUS 306
08:24 AM 46th Ave & Riverdale Rd

08:29 AM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

08:34 AM RHODE ISLAND AVE & VAN BUREN ST

08:37 AM University Park ES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 2 of 6

08:46 AM Little Branch Run & Crimson Fox Dr

08:51 AM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

08:56 AM 42nd Ave & Queensbury Rd

09:05 AM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

09:09 AM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

09:16 AM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

09:19 AM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

BUS 306
08:19 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

08:21 AM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

08:26 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

08:33 AM 1406 East West Hwy

08:38 AM 8th Ave & Cox Ave

08:45 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

08:48 AM 34th St & Webster St

08:52 AM 31st St & Varnum St

08:55 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

08:57 AM 3309 Bunker Hill Rd@ Joes Movement

BUS 458
08:24 AM 3108 - 3030 Powder Mill Rd @ MAILBOXES

08:32 AM EVANS TRL @ 11322

08:36 AM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

08:50 AM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

09:01 AM Cedar Ln & Stephen Ln

09:08 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

BUS 466
08:09 AM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

08:15 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

08:19 AM 50th Ave & Lackawanna St

08:25 AM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

08:32 AM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

08:38 AM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

08:43 AM Breezewood Ct & Springhill Ln

08:47 AM 63RD AVE AND QUEBEC PL

08:53 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

08:58 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

BUS 628
08:18 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

08:28 AM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

08:34 AM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

08:38 AM Eastgate Ln & Silverbirch Ln

08:44 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 3 of 6

08:49 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

08:55 AM 0 Montpelier ES Driveway

08:58 AM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

BUS D45
08:42 AM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

08:43 AM DECATUR ST AND 52ND AVE

08:46 AM EMERSON ST AND 53RD PL

08:49 AM Carters Ln & Greenway Dr & Kenilworth Ave

08:52 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

08:56 AM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

BUS L10
07:40 AM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

07:44 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr

07:51 AM Dorset Rd & Scotchtown Hills ES Driveway

07:57 AM Westgate Apt @ Pool

08:00 AM 8TH ST @ ENT TO LAUREL PARK APTS

08:05 AM 4th St & Laurel Ave

08:07 AM PARKVIEW WAY AND GOLFCREST DR

08:15 AM Oaklands Manor Dr & Staggers Farm Ct

08:20 AM Oxford Dr & Vista Dr

08:24 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

08:29 AM Park Center Dr & Kindercare Learning Center Dr

08:34 AM Mayfair Dr & Mayfair Rd

08:38 AM W Side Blvd @ Duvall Westside Ent

08:40 AM Andersons Way @ Avalon Leasing Office

08:52 AM 10107 Snowden Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 4 of 6

Robert Goddard Montessori

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 272
04:27 PM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd (Bus Shelter Side)

04:37 PM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

04:40 PM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

04:44 PM Greenhill Rd & Hillside Rd & Research Rd

04:52 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

BUS 277
04:21 PM Copernicus Dr & Vandenberg Ct

04:24 PM Greenbelt Rd & Starmist Ct

04:29 PM Bay Wood Dr & Brae Brooke Dr

04:32 PM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

04:35 PM Cipriano Springs Dr & Lost Spring Way

04:38 PM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

04:41 PM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

04:46 PM Hanover Pkwy & 1st Traffic Circle

04:49 PM HANOVER PKWY & VILLAGE PARK DR @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE

04:52 PM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

04:57 PM Green Manor Pl & Springcrest Dr

04:58 PM Green Crescent Ct & Green Manor Pl & Hanover Pkwy

05:03 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

BUS 278
04:28 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

04:32 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

04:38 PM Lamont Dr & Quentin St

04:46 PM RIVERDALE RD @ 1ST ENTRANCE TO HERITAGE SQ (1)

BUS 278
04:23 PM TIFFANY LA AND BRAYS ST

04:28 PM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

04:31 PM 5th St & Main St

04:38 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

04:43 PM Neil Armstrong Way & Buzz Aldrin Ln

04:50 PM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

04:53 PM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

04:56 PM Forestgate Pl & Willowgate Pl

BUS 311
04:37 PM 3309 Bunker Hill Rd@ Joes Movement

04:40 PM 35th St & Otis St

04:43 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

04:45 PM 31st St & Varnum St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 5 of 6

04:46 PM 34th St & Webster St

04:51 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

04:54 PM Longfellow St & Longford Dr

04:59 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

05:02 PM 1406 East West Hwy

05:07 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

05:08 PM Navahoe Dr & Tahona Dr

05:13 PM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

05:15 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

05:19 PM Banning Pl & Lewisdale ES Driveway

05:27 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

BUS 312
04:31 PM 3RD ST AND OAKLAND AVE

04:34 PM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apt Driveway

04:38 PM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

04:44 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

04:47 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

04:51 PM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

04:55 PM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

04:59 PM 46th Ave & Riverdale Rd

05:02 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

05:06 PM 31st Ave & Nicholson St

05:10 PM Little Branch Run & Crimson Fox Dr

05:16 PM 3900 Jefferson St

05:18 PM 42nd Pl & Farragut St

05:23 PM DECATUR ST AND 52ND AVE

05:26 PM Kenilworth Ave & Fountain Park Apts

05:36 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

05:37 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

BUS 469
04:32 PM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

04:37 PM 46TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

04:40 PM University Park ES

04:51 PM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

04:53 PM 9116 Saint Andrews Pl

05:04 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

05:08 PM 3108 - 3030 Powder Mill Rd @ MAILBOXES

05:12 PM CHERRY GLEN CONDOS @ 1ST DRIVEWAY

05:16 PM EVANS TRL @ 11322

05:20 PM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

05:29 PM Birkhall Dr & Greencastle Rd

05:36 PM Old Gunpowder Spur Rd & Sinope Way

05:47 PM Cedar Ln & Stephen Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 11:00:54 AM Page 6 of 6

BUS 472
04:42 PM 9308 CHERRY HILL RD (7 SPRINGS CHILDWAY DAYCARE)

04:44 PM 9348 CHERRY HILL RD @ 7 Springs Apts

04:48 PM Ikea Center Blvd & Milestone Way

04:51 PM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

04:55 PM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

05:11 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

05:15 PM 50th Ave & Lackawanna St

05:19 PM HOLLYWOOD RD AND 49TH PL

05:23 PM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

05:33 PM S Channel Dr & Stream Bank Ln

05:38 PM Breezewood Ct & Springhill Ln

05:43 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

05:48 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

05:53 PM 63RD AVE AND QUEBEC PL

BUS 628
04:35 PM Fairlane Pl & Hermosa Dr & Tuscany Dr

04:39 PM 0 Montpelier ES Driveway

04:44 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

04:54 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

05:02 PM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

05:07 PM Eastgate Ln & Silverbirch Ln

05:11 PM Gramercy Ln & Oxwell Ln

05:15 PM Contee Rd @ Foxfire Apts Ent

05:22 PM 4th St & Laurel Ave


